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P-LIGHT

recessed fitting, LED, 6000K, round, white, 5W
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240006

6.2 cm

Power LED
Direct

P-Light

No

No

9.5 cm

7.5 cm

6.2 cm

12.5cm

0.37 kg

0.46 kg

220-240 ~50 Volts
Il

93 Degree
ABS/plastic PC
white

Ceiling mounting
25000 Hours
6000 Kelvin

70

120 Im

A++

No

100

BIG WHITE 2017: 725

P-LIGHT suitable for use as emergency lighting for wall and ceiling
installation. The two rigid lamp heads are each fitted with a 2W LED.
The safety lights are fitted with two built-in Ni-MH rechargeable
batteries and an auto test function. The emergency operating time of
the luminaires is three hours. The luminaires can be operated
permanently switched on / stand-by operation. The electrical
connection is directly to the 230V supply. Other variants of the P-
LIGHT series are available.
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