







P-LIGHT

recessed fitting, LED, 6000K, round, white, 5W

Article number	240006
Depth	6.2 cm
Lamp	Power LED
Light distribution type 1	Direct
Product family	P-Light
Feed-in capability	No
Lamp included	No
Installation diameter	9.5 cm
Installation depth	7.5 cm
Height	6.2 cm
Diameter	12.5 cm
Net weight	0.37 kg
Gross weight	0.46 kg
Voltage	220-240 ~50 Volts
Protection class	II
Beam angle	93 Degree
Material	ABS/plastic PC
Colour	white
Way of mounting	Ceiling mounting
Average lifespan	25000 Hours
Colour temperature	6000 Kelvin
Colour rendering index	70
Luminous flux	120 lm
Energy efficiency class	A++
fastCalcEnabled	No
ranking	100
Catalogue page	BIG WHITE 2017: 725

P-LIGHT suitable for use as emergency lighting for wall and ceiling installation. The two rigid lamp heads are each fitted with a 2W LED. The safety lights are fitted with two built-in Ni-MH rechargeable batteries and an auto test function. The emergency operating time of the luminaires is three hours. The luminaires can be operated permanently switched on / stand-by operation. The electrical connection is directly to the 230V supply. Other variants of the P-LIGHT series are available.